
Gross Score 
Elizabeth Surtees 
David Surtees 

Net Score
Ann Templeman
Robert Stewart
Helen Christie (m)
George Christie (p)
Carol Horsburgh
Lindsay Yacamini

Sharon Mcpeake (m)

Craig Bridges (p)

Elaine Brunton (m)

Duncan Mclennan (p)

Net Score

Rosie McLennan (m) 62
Steven McLennan (p)
Louise Steele (m) 62
Robin Steele (p)
Ann Brown (m) 63
Adam Brown (p)
Carol Reid (m) 65
Malcolm Reid (p)
Shelagh Lafferty (m) 66
Neil Spratt (p)
Elaine Brunton (m) 66
Duncan Mclennan (p)
Muriel Gilligan (p) 67
Brian Brown (m)
Lesley Hunter (m) 67
Robert Hunter (p)
Janice Stuart (m) 68
Keith Stuart (p)
Shona Cunningham (m) 69
Donald King (p)
Sheila Blackwood (m) 69
Gordon Blackwood (p)
Anne Bremner (m) 69
Gerald MacCrossan (p)
Sharon Mcpeake (m) 71
Craig Bridges (p)
Ines Jacob (m) 73
Uwe Goertz (p)
Frances McIntosh (m) 75
Brian McIntosh (p)
Sheila Bell 76
Peter Bell
Carol Carstairs (m) 77
Andrew Carstairs (p)
Averil Sutherland (m) 85
Gordon Porteous (p)
Heather Fleming (m)
Gordon Palmer (p)
Lorna Cunningham (m)
Laurence Murphy (p)

N/R

N/R

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

11th

12th

13th (BIH)

14th (BIH)

15th

6th

7th

8th (BIH)

9th

10th (BIH)

N/R

21st

N/R

75

59

61

61

4th (BIH)

5th

Lundin Ladies Golf Club - Open Mixed Foursomes 19th June 2022

RESULTS

1st Scratch

Nearest the pin 
in 2 strokes

TWO's

1st Handicap

2nd Handicap 
(BIH)

3rd Handicap


